TU-15W TU-20W TU-25W TU-25NW TU-25SW TU-25CW
2mm2 5.5mm2
50A15A 20A 25A
600V
 Rated insulation voltage of TU-15W (UL correspond) is 300V AC / DC.
SCREW TYPE TERMINAL BLOCK
TU-□W TYPE
FEATURES

TU - 15W  SUS╳10  UF  - 135  MR
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
How to order
TU-□W
(blank)
SUS
1 to max.
UD
UF
(blank)
1 to 51TU-20W
1 to 47TU-25W
1 to 47TU-25NW
1 to 47TU-25SW
1 to 23TU-25CW
1 to 60TU-15W
Iron screw
Stainless steel screw
TUB-D rail type
TUB-F rail type
Punched rail
Conform to CE UL, TÜV certification are not applicable